
Description: "TMNL SHROUD FOR LUGS OZXB5, 6 KIT=3"

UPC No 6417019140773

Home > Switches & Disconnects > Disconnect & Safety Switches > Disconnect Switches > Rotary

Disconnects

OZXB4K TERMINAL SHROUD

Catalog No. 1SCA022199R2850

Representative Image

Alternate Catalog No. OZXB4K

Descriptors

Category Rotary Disconnects

Specifications

Product Name Accessories

Accessory Type Terminal Shrouds and phase barriers

Accessory Sub Type TERMINAL SHROUD

Product Main Type OZXB

Suitable For

OT630
OTM63
OTM630
OT800
OTM80
OTM800
OS315
OSM315
OS400
OSM400
OS630
OSM630
OS800
OSM800
OS200
OS250

Quantity / Count 1
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